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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMN 1722R
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)

SIDE MIRROR RH

FRONT DOOR RH

FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH
FRONT DOOR OUTER KEY LOCK RH
FRONT DOOR BLACK STICKER RH
FRONT DOOR FRAME STEP GARNISH RH
FRONT DOOR HINGE RH @$43.60

FRONT DOOR LOCK CHECKER RH
FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCHER RH

FRONT DOOR OUTER STRIP RH

FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RH
FRONT DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP RH
FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH

FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM RH

FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH
FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR RH

FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH
FRONT DOOR REGULATOR RH

FRONT DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER RH
FRONT DOOR SPEAKER RH

ROCKER PANEL RH

CENTER PILLAR RH

REAR DOOR RH

REAR DOOR BLACK STICKER RH

REAR DOOR FRAME STEP GARNISH RH
REAR DOOR CHECKER RH

REAR DOOR HINGE RH @$43.60

REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RH

REAR DOOR OUTER STRIP RH

REAR DOOR LOCK CATCHER RH
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TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

DISTORTED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

DAMAGED

CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY

DEFORMED

NOT NECESSARY

DAMAGED

NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

DENTED

DENTED

NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

$987.50
$1,542.40
$385.60
$246.00
$86.40
$96.50
$87.20
$79.60
$25.30
$98.30
$110.80
$121.70
$298.70
$746.70
$147.80
$199.40
$436.20
$347.10
$98.00
$349.10
$948.30
$1,288.00
$1,347.90
$86.40
$96.50
$79.60
$87.20
$99.80
$92.60

$25.30

$0.00
$1,410.00
$0.00
$0.00
$86.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$298.70
$746.70
$0.00
$199.40
$0.00
$347.10
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$990.00
$1,347.90
$86.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
1 | REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP RH NOT NECESSARY $118.60 $0.00
1 | REAR DOOR INNER LOCK RH NOT NECESSARY $287.40 $0.00
1 | REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH CRACKED $729.80 $729.80
1 | REAR DOOR SPEAKER RH NOT NECESSARY $349.10 $0.00
1 | REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH NOT NECESSARY $139.30 $0.00
1 | REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH NOT NECESSARY $430.70 $0.00
1 | REAR DOOR REGULATOR RH DAMAGED $338.60 $338.60
1 | REAR DOOR PROTECTOR RH DEFORMED $190.60 $190.60
1 | REAR DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER RH NECESSARY $98.00 $98.00
2 | REAR FENDER ARCED GARNISH RH @$540.00 NOT NECESSARY $1,080.00 $0.00
LESS 10.00% DISCOUNT ($1,440.40) ($696.76)
$12,963.60 $6,270.84
Special Nett
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
1 | SET FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP RH (SN) NECESSARY $50.00 $30.00
1 | SET FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CLIP RH (SN) NECESSARY $50.00 $30.00
1 | SET CENTER PILLAR GARNISH CLIP RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY $50.00 $0.00
1 | SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP RH (SN) NECESSARY $50.00 $30.00
2 | SET REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CLIP RH (SN) NECESSARY $102.00 $30.00
$302.00 $120.00
Labour
Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF SIDE MIRROR RH AND ROCKER PANEL RH

TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA

TUFF COAT

WIRING CHECK

REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING

TO FACILITATE REPAIR

TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM

REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT WINDOW GLASS
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$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$250.00

$250.00

$350.00

$80.00

$80.00

$800.00

$800.00

$60.00

$30.00

$80.00

$40.00

$40.00
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Labour

Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY $120.00 $0.00
TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM $80.00 $40.00
REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDOW GLASS $80.00 $40.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST NOT NECESSARY $120.00 $0.00
REMOVE AND REFIX SAFETY BELT NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL
UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC NOT NECESSARY $180.00 $0.00

$5,470.00 $1,930.00
GRAND TOTAL $18,735.60 $8,320.84
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) $6,650.00
(CONFIRMED)

Report Ref No: CS/INC24100530/Anh3m4

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: $13,265.60 $ 6,390.84
TOTAL FOR LABOUR : $ 5,470.00 $ 1,930.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: $18,735.60 $ 8,320.84

LWP

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever,_ in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply_on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting_or replying_on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.
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