

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMN 1722R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SIDE MIRROR RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$987.50	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR RH	DISTORTED	\$1,542.40	\$1,410.00
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$385.60	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER KEY LOCK RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$246.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR BLACK STICKER RH	NECESSARY	\$86.40	\$86.40
1	FRONT DOOR FRAME STEP GARNISH RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$96.50	\$0.00
2	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH @\$43.60	NOT NECESSARY	\$87.20	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR LOCK CHECKER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$79.60	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCHER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$25.30	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER STRIP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$98.30	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$110.80	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$121.70	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH	DAMAGED	\$298.70	\$298.70
1	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM RH	CRACKED	\$746.70	\$746.70
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$147.80	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR RH	DEFORMED	\$199.40	\$199.40
1	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$436.20	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR RH	DAMAGED	\$347.10	\$347.10
1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER RH	NECESSARY	\$98.00	\$98.00
1	FRONT DOOR SPEAKER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$349.10	\$0.00
1	ROCKER PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$948.30	\$0.00
1	CENTER PILLAR RH	DENTED	\$1,288.00	\$990.00
1	REAR DOOR RH	DENTED	\$1,347.90	\$1,347.90
1	REAR DOOR BLACK STICKER RH	NECESSARY	\$86.40	\$86.40
1	REAR DOOR FRAME STEP GARNISH RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$96.50	\$0.00
1	REAR DOOR CHECKER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$79.60	\$0.00
2	REAR DOOR HINGE RH @\$43.60	NOT NECESSARY	\$87.20	\$0.00
1	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$99.80	\$0.00
1	REAR DOOR OUTER STRIP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$92.60	\$0.00
1	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCHER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$25.30	\$0.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)	
1	REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$118.60	\$0.00	
1	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$287.40	\$0.00	
1	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH	CRACKED	\$729.80	\$729.80	
1	REAR DOOR SPEAKER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$349.10	\$0.00	
1	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$139.30	\$0.00	
1	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$430.70	\$0.00	
1	REAR DOOR REGULATOR RH	DAMAGED	\$338.60	\$338.60	
1	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR RH	DEFORMED	\$190.60	\$190.60	
1	REAR DOOR INNER LOWER RUBBER RH	NECESSARY	\$98.00	\$98.00	
2	REAR FENDER ARCED GARNISH RH @\$540.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,080.00	\$0.00	
	LESS 10.00% DISCOUNT		(\$1,440.40)	(\$696.76)	
			\$12,963.60	\$6,270.84	

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP RH (SN)	NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$30.00
1	SET FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CLIP RH (SN)	NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$30.00
1	SET CENTER PILLAR GARNISH CLIP RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$0.00
1	SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP RH (SN)	NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$30.00
2	SET REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CLIP RH (SN)	NECESSARY	\$102.00	\$30.00
			\$302.00	\$120.00

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SIDE MIRROR RH AND ROCKER PANEL RH		\$2,000.00	\$800.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA		\$1,800.00	\$800.00
	TUFF COAT		\$250.00	\$60.00
	WIRING CHECK		\$250.00	\$30.00
	REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR		\$350.00	\$80.00
	TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM		\$80.00	\$40.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT WINDOW GLASS		\$80.00	\$40.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Labo	ur		
Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.00
TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM		\$80.00	\$40.00
REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDOW GLASS		\$80.00	\$40.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.00
REMOVE AND REFIX SAFETY BELT	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC	NOT NECESSARY	\$180.00	\$0.00
		\$5,470.00	\$1,930.00
GRAND TOTAL		\$18,735.60	\$8,320.84
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)			\$6,650.00
Report Ref No: CS/INC24100530/Anh3m4			

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: \$13,265.60 \$ 6,390.84

TOTAL FOR LABOUR: \$5,470.00 \$ 1,930.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$18,735.60 \$ 8,320.84

LWP

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.